

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2025-2026

School Hours

Half-Day AM: 8:30 AM - 11:30 AM Full-Day: 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM

Professional Development Day: 8:30 AM - 1 PM

Registration

Early Registration (by June 2nd): \$75.00 Late Registration (after June 2nd): \$150.00 10% sibling discount available (Registration fees & book fees are

non-refundable)

AM Preschool Class (M-W-F)*

Annual Book Fee: \$115 Monthly Tuition: \$305 Annual Tuition: \$3,050

(Students must be toilet trained and 3 years old by

September 1st.)
*AM CLASS ONLY

PreKindergarten Class (M-F)*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Half Day Class: \$160 Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Full Day Class: \$200

Half-Day AM Monthly Tuition: \$430 Half-Day AM Annual Tuition: \$4300 Full-Day Monthly Tuition: \$550 Full-Day Annual Tuition: \$5500

(Students must be toilet trained and 4 years old by

September 1st.)

Kindergarten Class (M-F)*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Half Day Class: \$250 Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Full Day Class: \$290

Half-Day AM Monthly Tuition: \$430 Half-Day AM Annual Tuition: \$4300 Full-Day Monthly Tuition: \$550 Full-Day Annual Tuition: \$5500

(Students must be toilet trained and 5 years old by

September 1st.)

First Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$490

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5500

Second Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$490

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5500

Third Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$500

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5500

Fourth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$500

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5500

Fifth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$500

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5500

Sixth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$500

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5500

Seventh Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$400

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5500

Eighth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: \$400

Monthly Tuition: \$550 Annual Tuition: \$5550

^{*}Class offerings based on minimum enrollment being met. Limited tuition assistance funds are available for qualifying families on a first come first serve basis. Book fees may increase due to publisher price after May 31st.

How Can You Afford a UBCA Education?

At UBCA, we understand that a private school education is a significant financial commitment. We also understand the inherent value and transformational power of an excellent Christian education. With these things in mind, we strive to educate parents on all their affordability options. Below is the process we recommend for all our parents interested in a UBCA education:

- 1. Enroll by June 2nd and get 50% off your Registration Fee.
- 2. Apply for the "Utah Fits All" scholarship by Wednesday, April 30, 2025- please see the information on our website under our Admissions tab. This scholarship will cover the full cost of a current UBCA tuition!
- 3. Other UBCA Tuition Assistance options If you are not eligible for the Utah Fits All contract, or miss the deadline to apply, please contact our office to discuss other affordability options. These options will not cover the full cost of a current UBCA tuition, but will be based upon your level of need.

Other UBCA Rates and Fees

PE Uniform \$30 Field Trip Schedule C: \$30

Field Trip Schedule D: \$50 Art Supplies Schedule A: \$20

UBCA T-Shirt: \$25 Art Supplies Schedule B: \$50

Elective Class Supplies Schedule A: \$20

Elective Class Supplies Schedule B: \$30

Tutoring Rates Schedule A: \$30 (30 minutes)

Elective Class Supplies Schedule C: \$50

Tutoring Rates Schedule B: \$35 (30 minutes)

Fees for being tardy: \$5

Field Trip Schedule A: \$10

Field Trip Schedule B: \$20

UBCA SweatShirt: \$35-\$45

Mini Eagle Hoops: \$40

UBCA Sport Program Schedule A: \$40

UBCA Sport Program Schedule B: \$50

UBCA Sport Program Jersey Fee: \$30

Yearbook: \$20

PALS Hour Fee: \$25 per hour (\$750

annually)

Extended School Day: \$25 per hour

(\$3000 Annually)*

^{*}ESD available contingent upon interest, ESD class size, and the determination of UBCA Administration.



Uintah Basin Christian Academy Flex Homeschool Program Tuition Rates 2025-2026

NUMBER OF CLASSES	ANNUAL TUITION	MONTHLY TUITION
1	\$1,100	\$110
2	\$2,200	\$220
3	\$3,300	\$330
4	\$4,400	\$440
5	\$5,500	\$550
6	\$5,500	\$550
7	\$5,500	\$550

UBCA Flex Classes are offered contingent upon available class space, class size, and the determination of UBCA Administration. Enrollment for UBCA Flex begins July 14, 2025. UBCA Flex classes are available for students in 4th-8th grades in Bible, math, language arts, history, science, and electives as space is available. UBCA Flex Students must agree to uphold the standards reflected in the UBCA Student Handbook and other UBCA Policy.

UBCA Flex students are responsible for ordering their own textbooks and providing their own class supplies.

UBCA Flex Registration Fee: *same schedule as UBCA Student Registration Fee listed above, non refundable.

UBCA Flex Registration opens Monday, April 7, 2025